
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-31 - RAY VANCE -
15:46:20.222 1 1:56.821 73.035 20 70 19

15:48:16.141 2 1:55.919 73.603 42 71 19

15:50:06.285 3 1:50.144 77.462 38 66 19

15:51:55.585 4 1:49.300 78.060 42 74 19

L2-03 - ANTHONY WEBB -
15:46:20.117 1 1:56.952 72.953 85 114 19

15:48:19.056 2 1:58.939 71.734 89 115 19

15:50:18.572 3 1:59.516 71.388 76 115 19

15:52:20.543 4 2:01.971 69.951 82 115 19

15:54:18.926 5 1:58.383 72.071 83 114 19

15:56:18.992 6 2:00.066 71.061 84 114 19

15:58:20.921 7 2:01.929 69.975 85 117 19

L1-14 - TIM MATTHEWS -
15:45:41.449 1 2:03.506 69.082 15 54 19

15:47:42.570 2 2:01.121 70.442 15 52 19

15:49:42.447 3 1:59.877 71.173 19 59 19

15:51:44.029 4 2:01.582 70.175 11 58 19

15:53:43.805 5 1:59.776 71.233 19 57 19

15:55:49.204 6 2:05.399 68.039 13 57 19

15:57:49.747 7 2:00.543 70.780 15 54 19

L1-30 - SHAWTIE BATARSEH -
15:47:43.413 1 2:09.409 65.930 100 119 19

15:49:48.784 2 2:05.371 68.054 97 121 19

15:51:55.902 3 2:07.118 67.119 88 120 19

15:54:01.560 4 2:05.658 67.899 97 120 19

15:56:06.079 5 2:04.519 68.520 93 123 19

15:58:14.522 6 2:08.443 66.426 93 120 19

L1-09 - MERCEDES COOK -
15:44:34.824 1 2:05.457 68.007 48 57 19

15:46:41.711 2 2:06.887 67.241 63 59 19

15:48:48.252 3 2:06.541 67.425 44 57 19

15:50:58.115 4 2:09.863 65.700 52 55 19

15:53:07.351 5 2:09.236 66.019 48 55 19

15:55:12.549 6 2:05.198 68.148 50 55 19

15:57:20.875 7 2:08.326 66.487 27 54 19

L1-03 - JIM FOREMAN -
15:44:58.519 1 2:14.444 63.461 11 55 19

15:47:11.902 2 2:13.383 63.966 19 59 19

15:49:22.148 3 2:10.246 65.507 19 55 19

15:51:32.532 4 2:10.384 65.437 12 47 19

15:53:43.575 5 2:11.043 65.108 16 61 19

15:55:54.337 6 2:10.762 65.248 20 62 19

15:58:06.911 7 2:12.574 64.357 13 56 19

L1-13 - RYAN JONES -
15:45:21.696 1 2:21.373 60.351 86 109 19

15:47:45.010 2 2:23.314 59.534 98 108 19

15:50:10.680 3 2:25.670 58.571 101 108 19

15:52:33.795 4 2:23.115 59.616 70 107 19

15:55:00.317 5 2:26.522 58.230 78 107 19

15:57:26.286 6 2:25.969 58.451 79 106 19

L1-08 - MARIA MACIAS -
15:48:18.420 1 2:35.063 55.023 46 90 19

15:50:52.213 2 2:33.793 55.477 39 90 19

15:53:25.304 3 2:33.091 55.732 46 90 19

15:55:54.201 4 2:28.897 57.301 37 91 19

15:58:22.855 5 2:28.654 57.395 31 92 19

Fastrack Riders
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